
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Windsor, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictPresidential Preference Primary

April 26, 2016

Nomination for President of the United States

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Democratic 

Party

Bernie Sanders

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

119

0
66

185

383

0
0

383

212

0
0

212

131

0
0

131

359

0
0

359

Hillary Clinton

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

385

0
99

484

499

0
0

499

575

0
0

575

217

0
0

217

400

0
0

400

Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0
1

1

1

0
0

1

2

0
0

2

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

Uncommitted

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

2

0
0

2

11

0
0

11

6

0
0

6

3

0
0

3

8

0
0

8

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

288

0
0

288

141

0
0

141

1,633

0
66

1,699

401

0
0

401

167

0
0

167

2,644

0
99

2,743

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

3

0
1

4

9

0
0

9

8

0
0

8

47

0
0

47



DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 

3-330 Windsor 

Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

1,129

506

0

1,920

893

0

1,889

797

0

797

351

0

1,681

767

0

1,591

698

0

687

316

0

STATS

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 

3-330 Windsor 

Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

0

166

0

166

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

STATS
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Grand 

Total for 

Towns

9,694

4,328

0

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

0

166

0

166



Town Clerk Name Anna Posniak

Windsor, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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