

STATE OF CONNECTICUT OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Presidential Preference Primary April 26, 2016

Town of Windsor, Connecticut Election Results by Voting District

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate Nomination for President of the United States		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School
Democratic	Bernie Sanders					
Party	Machine/Polling Place	119	383	212	131	359
	EDR	0	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	66	0	0	0	0
	Total	185	383	212	131	359
	Hillary Clinton					
	Machine/Polling Place	385	499	575	217	400
	EDR	0	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	99	0	0	0	0
	Total	484	499	575	217	400
	Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente					
	Machine/Polling Place	0	1	2	0	0
	EDR	0	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	1	0	0	0	0
	Total	1	1	2	0	0
	Uncommitted					
	Machine/Polling Place	2	11	6	3	8
	EDR	0	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	2	11	6	3	8

Printed on 12/12/2019 8:25:25AM Page 1 of 3

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse	Grand Total for Town
288	141	1,633
0	0	0
0	0	66
288	141	1,699
401	167	2,644
0	0	0
0	0	99
401	167	2,743
0	0	3
0	0	0
0	0	1
0	0	4
9	8	47
0	0	0
0	0	0
9	8	47

STATS	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School	DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse
No.of Names on Registry No. Checked as Having Voted No.of Overseas Voters	1,129	1,920	1,889	797	1,681	1,591	687
	506	893	797	351	767	698	316
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

STATS	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School	DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse
Machine/Polling Place Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Absentee Total	166	0	0	0	0	0	0
Election Day Registration (EDR)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes	166	0	0	0	0	0	0

Printed on 12/12/2019 8:25:25AM Page 2 of 3

Grand Total for Towns

> 9,694 4,328

0

Grand Total for Towns

0

166 0

166

Sign Here			
	Town Name	Windsor, Connecticut	-
	Town Clerk Name	Anna Posniak	

Printed on 12/12/2019 8:25:25AM Page 3 of 3